Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 26/10/2024

Under 13 Girls 3000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
43
61
57
59
28
50
1
25
3
27
13
18
12
52
24
19
16
47
11
1352
60
6
4
62
35
39
44
48
14
17
45
37
38
49
33
32
31
2
30

Name

Tyla Jade Thomas
Aimee Watts

Eva Vitorino Hiietamm
Arianne Launders
Seren Yeatman
Flavia Hitchings
Zara Chappell
Lizzie Sanders
Sereniti Rankin
Esther Yeatman
Isabella Jenkins
Ella Rae

Harriet Hughes
Kate Yepez

Daisy O'Brien
Jasmine Stephens
Olivia King

Aimee Barr

Alice Bunn

Freya Denbow
Rika Paterson
Andre Duliebaite
Hermione Rees
Laura Wrigley
Beth Balzan

Orla Luckhurst
Nela Zieba

Coco Francis
Imogen Jenner-Heard
Beatrice Morez
Poppy Duncan
Isla Kennedy
Amelie Ling
Poppy Taylor
Amyra Rajdev
Harriet May

Ava Mason
Jessica Phillips
Blaise Mansfield

Club

Dartford Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Medway Tri

Ashford AC

Cambridge Harriers

Ashford AC

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Ashford AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Folkestone Running and Athletics Clu
Dartford Harriers AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics

Central Park Athletics

Central Park Athletics

Ashford AC

Central Park Athletics

Time
11:07
11:28
11:34
11:41
11:57
12:00
12:05
12:14
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:38
12:45
12:46
12:58
13:12
13:20
13:23
13:26
13:32
13:36
13:44
13:50
13:59
14:05
14:13
14:14
14:21
14:41
14:48
14:49
15:18
15:24
15:37
15:58
16:05
16:12
17:02
20:48



